
McGregor Just For Kix

2024-2025 DANCE AT A GLANCE
REGULAR CLASS TIMES

Wee Petites (K-2nd Grade) - 3:40-4:25pm

Tiny Kix (3yo-PreK) - 4:30-5pm

Mini Kix (3rd-6th Grade) - 5-6pm

❖ Tues, Sep 10: REGULAR CLASSES (Wee Petites, Tiny Kix & Mini Kix)

❖ Tues, Sep 17: REGULAR CLASSES

❖ Tues, Sep 24: REGULAR CLASSES

❖ Tues, Oct 1: REGULAR CLASSES + Lyrical Begins + October Payment Due

❖ Tues, Oct 8: REGULAR CLASSES + Lyrical

❖ Tues, Oct 15: REGULAR CLASSES + Lyrical

❖ Tues, Oct 22: REGULAR CLASSES + Lyrical

❖ Fri, Oct 25: Halloween Performance (Tiny, Wee Petite & Mini - 6pm

(Following Fall Fest at School)

❖ Tues, Oct 29: REGULAR CLASSES + Lyrical

❖ Fri, Nov 1: November Payment Due

❖ Tues, Nov 5: REGULAR CLASSES + Lyrical

❖ Tues, Nov 12: REGULAR CLASSES + Lyrical

❖ Tues, Nov 19: REGULAR CLASSES + Lyrical

❖ Tues, Nov 26: REGULAR CLASSES + Lyrical

❖ Sun, Dec 1: December Payment Due

❖ Tues, Dec 3: REGULAR CLASSES + Lyrical

❖ Tues, Dec 10: REGULAR CLASSES + Lyrical

❖ Tues, Dec 17: REGULAR CLASSES + Lyrical

❖ Tues, Dec 24: NO CLASSES - Winter Break

❖ Tues, Dec 31: NO CLASSES - Winter Break


